
ESLEAD HOTEL Namba South I

7 min 8 min
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1,200 JPY

25 min
3,800 JPY

20 min
2,300 JPY

25 min
4,000 JPY
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10 min
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for Sakurajima

5 min

JR Shin-Imamiya Sta.
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Dotonbori
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13 min
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Nishikujo

Route guidance from the Eslead Hotel to major tourist a�rac�ons
*The route is an example. The travel �mes and prices are approximate.

Train Walk Taxi

5 min

for Tenjimbashisuji
6-chome

2 min

for Tenjimbashisuji
6-chome

1 min

Osaka Metro
 Sennichimae Line

for
Nodahanshin

13 min

for Tennoji
Tsuruhashi

Morinomiya

Sakaisuji-
Hommachi

Nipponbashi

Osaka Metro Sakaisuji Line Ebisucho Sta.

Approx. 10 min

Approx. 25 min

About 15 minutes walk 
to the castle tower.

Approx. 20 min

Approx. 30 min


